414000127483

((Requestor's Name)
((Address)
	
(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
,	Confrontional Figure 110 to 110 mg
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
((Business Entity Name)
((Document Number)
- · · · · - · ·	0.00
Centitled Copies	Certificates of Status
 	
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:
•	

Office Use Only



600416972636

2023 OCT 17 PH 12: 4

RECEIVED

OP: TO OFFICE ON TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA



FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES	S, INC		
2330 CLARE DR			
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309			
(850) 524–5437 / (850) 524–6243 / (8	350) 491–9625		
Please use funds from this ac	count: I20210000160: \$25.00		
Authorization Signature:	Janfell:		
CHARTER MANAGER, LLC	/ L14000127483		
BUSINESS NAME	DOCUMENT #		
Certified Copy			
Certificate of Status			
NEW FILINGS	AMMENDMENTS	2023 OCT 17	SENIO
Profit Corp	_x_Amendment	CT I	25 S
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	PM 12: 40	17.50 17.50
Domestication	Revocation of Dissolution	٠0	37
LLLP	Merger		
CORP	Articles of Conversion		
Other	Restated Articles of Incorporation		
Other	Statement of Authority		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS	ł	
Apostille	Foreign filing		
Country	Reinstatement		
Annual Report	Qualification		
Fictitious Name	Other		

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of	f Corporations		
	RTER MANAGER, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of L	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are si	abmitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	теspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	William B. Smith Jr.		
		Name of Person	
	Charter Manager, LLC		
	 	Firm/Company	
	4751 Jim Walter Blvd.		
		Address	2023 -
	Tampa, Florida 33607		0CT
	 	City/State and Zip Code	17 cc
	will@willsmithaviation.c		
For further informa	E-mail address tion concerning this matter, please	s: (to be used for future annual report notifice call:	2023 OCT 17 PH12: 40
William B. Smith .	Jr.	813 482-3440	
	lame of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	c for the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing I	Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	tion Section	Street Address: Registration Sec	
Divisior	of Corporations	Division of Corp	iorations

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CHARTER MANAGER, LLC

(Name of the Limited	Liability Compar Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our recontability Company)	rds.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L14000127483</u>	oility Company	were filed on 8/13/2014	and assign	ned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he iimited liabi	llity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C		
		4751 Jim Walter Blvd.	20	무	
Enter new principal offices address, if applical (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Tampa, Florida 33607	23 GC1	150 A	
			7	1787 1787 1887 1887 1887 1887 1887 1887	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		4751 Jim Walter Blvd.	PA	- 영유도 - 영소	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(OX)	Tampa, Florida 33607	12:		
			0	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	gistered office s here: William B. Sm		ter the name of the new	registered	
New Registered Office Address:	4751 Jim Walter Blvd.				
	Enter Florida street address				
	Tampa		Florida 33607 Zip Code		
		City	гір Соле		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R				- 1 4	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing of this content.	er and complete stered agent as registered office	e performance of my duties provided for in Chapter 60	, and I am jumiliar with 95, F.S. Or, if this docur 1 that the limited liabilit	nent is	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage. enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Scott Meyer	18319 TEMPLE AVE	
		Port Charlotte, Florida 33948	Remove
MGR	William B. Smith Jr.	4751 Jim Walter Blvd.	■Add
		Tampa, Florida 33607	□Remove
			Change
MGR	Jeffrey Parker	4751 Jim Walter Blvd.	
		Tampa, Florida 33607	Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			Change

						
<u></u>					<u>. </u>	
<u></u>	<u>. </u>					
	·			_		
	<u> </u>					
						2023 001
		·				
						PM:2:
<u></u>						
			<u>-</u>			a 7
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
··						
Note: If the date in:	ther than the date of sted, the date must be spe serted in this block do e date on the Departin	oes not meet the a	ippiicable statuto	ing or more than 90 ry filing requiren	(optional) days after filing.) Ponents, this date wi	arsuant to 605.020 Il not be listed :
	delayed effective date.	, but not an effec	tive time, at 12:0	La,m. on the car	lier of: (b) The 9	Oth day after th
			,			
e record specifies a cord is filed. Dated October 12		2023/	·			

Filing Fee: \$25.00